

TS- 103/25
Regd.- 103/25

Injunction matter

04
16.06.25

Today is fixed for extension of the ad – interim injunction.
No step has been taken by the plaintiff.
Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.
The order of the ad in-interim injunction be extended till the next date fixed.
To date.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip